Soquel High School

Football Schedule - 2024-2025

Varsity
Fri Aug 30 '24
Fri Sep 06 '24
Fri Sep 1324
Sat Sep 2124
Fri Oct 04 '24
Fri Oct 11 '24
Thu Oct 17 '24
Fri Oct 25 '24
Fri Nov 01 '24
Fri Nov 08 '24

Jr. Varsity
Fri Aug 30 '24
Fri Sep 06 24
Fri Sep 1324

Sat Sep 2124
Thu Oct 03 '24

Fri Oct 11 '24
Thu Oct 17 '24
Fri Oct 25 '24
Fri Nov 01 '24
Fri Nov 08 '24
Freshman

Thu Aug 29 24
Thu Sep 05 '24
Wed Sep 11 '24
Thu Oct 03 24
Wed Oct 09 24
Wed Oct 16 '24
Thu Oct 24 '24
Thu Oct 31 '24
Wed Nov 06 '24
SPRT.CO

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

vs. Los Gatos High School

at San Ramon Valley High School
vs. Valley Christian High School
at Scotts Valley High School

vs. Palma High School

at San Benito High School

vs. Everett Alvarez High School
at Monterey High School

at Salinas High School

vs. Aptos High School

vs. Los Gatos High School

at San Ramon Valley High School
vs. Valley Christian High School
at Scotts Valley High School

vs. Palma High School

at San Benito High School

vs. Everett Alvarez High School
at Monterey High School

at Salinas High School

vs. Aptos High School

vs. Los Gatos High School

at San Ramon Valley High School
vs. Valley Christian High School
vs. Palma High School

at San Benito High School

vs. Everett Alvarez High School
at Monterey High School

at Salinas High School

vs. Aptos High School
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Soquel
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Monterey
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Monterey
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