Soquel High School

Football Schedule - 2024-2025

Day	Date	Time	Opponent	Venue
			· ·	
Varsity				
Fri	Aug 30 '24	7:30 PM	vs. Los Gatos High School	Soquel
Fri	Sep 06 '24	7:30 PM	at San Ramon Valley High School	San Ramon Valley
Fri	Sep 13 '24	7:30 PM	vs. Valley Christian High School	Soquel
Sat	Sep 21 '24	2:00 PM	at Scotts Valley High School	Scotts Valley
Fri	Oct 04 '24	6:00 PM	vs. Palma High School	Soquel
Fri	Oct 11 '24	7:30 PM	at San Benito High School	San Benito
Thu	Oct 17 '24	7:30 PM	vs. Everett Alvarez High School	Soquel
Fri	Oct 25 '24	7:30 PM	at Monterey High School	Monterey
Fri	Nov 01 '24	7:30 PM	at Salinas High School	Salinas
Fri	Nov 08 '24	7:30 PM	vs. Aptos High School	Soquel
Jr. Varsity				
Fri	Aug 30 '24	5:00 PM	vs. Los Gatos High School	Soquel
Fri	Sep 06 '24	5:00 PM	at San Ramon Valley High School	San Ramon Valley
Fri	Sep 13 '24	5:00 PM	vs. Valley Christian High School	Soquel
Sat	Sep 21 '24	11:00 AM	at Scotts Valley High School	Scotts Valley
Thu	Oct 03 '24	7:00 PM	vs. Palma High School	Soquel
Fri	Oct 11 '24	5:00 PM	at San Benito High School	San Benito
Thu	Oct 17 '24	5:00 PM	vs. Everett Alvarez High School	Soquel
Fri	Oct 25 '24	5:00 PM	at Monterey High School	Monterey
Fri	Nov 01 '24	5:00 PM	at Salinas High School	Salinas
Fri	Nov 08 '24	5:00 PM	vs. Aptos High School	Soquel
Freshman				
Thu	Aug 29 '24	7:00 PM	vs. Los Gatos High School	Soquel
Thu	Sep 05 '24	5:30 PM	at San Ramon Valley High School	San Ramon Valley
Wed	Sep 11 '24	7:00 PM	vs. Valley Christian High School	Soquel
Thu	Oct 03 '24	5:00 PM	vs. Palma High School	Soquel
Wed	Oct 09 '24	6:00 PM	at San Benito High School	San Benito
Wed	Oct 16 '24	7:00 PM	vs. Everett Alvarez High School	Soquel
Thu	Oct 24 '24	4:00 PM	at Monterey High School	Monterey
Thu	Oct 31 '24	6:00 PM	at Salinas High School	Salinas
Wed	Nov 06 '24	7:00 PM	vs. Aptos High School	Soquel
SPRT.CO				

Printed: Mon, May 19, 2025 8:30 PM